CUSTOMER:                                  日期   DATE:
纳入仕样书
SPECIFICATION
产 品 名 称 PRODUCT NAME:  叠层片式陶瓷电感
Multilayer Chip Ceramic Inductor
贵 司 料 号 YOUR PART NO.:
敝 司 料 号 OUR PART NO.:     MGCI1005T Type
版本号 VERSION NO.:             V1.4

Q
900
MHz
min
Q
1800
MHz
min
SRF(min)
MHz
Rdc(MAX)
(Ω)
Ir(mA)
(max)
 MGCI1005T1N0ST-LF 1.0 ±0.3nH 100 9 44 50 10000 0.08 400
 MGCI1005T1N2ST-LF 1.2 ±0.3nH 100 9 44 50 10000 0.08 400
 MGCI1005T1N5ST-LF 1.5 ±0.3nH 100 9 43 48 6000 0.10 400
 MGCI1005T1N6ST-LF 1.6 ±0.3nH 100 9 43 48 6000 0.10 400
 MGCI1005T1N8ST-LF 1.8 ±0.3nH 100 9 35 45 6000 0.12 400
 MGCI1005T2N0ST-LF 2.0 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 43 6000 0.12 400
 MGCI1005T2N2ST-LF 2.2 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 43 6000 0.12 400
 MGCI1005T2N4ST-LF 2.4 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 43 6000 0.12 400
 MGCI1005T2N7ST-LF 2.7 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 40 6000 0.13 400
 MGCI1005T3N0ST-LF 3.0 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 40 6000 0.15 400
 MGCI1005T3N3ST-LF 3.3 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 40 6000 0.15 400
 MGCI1005T3N6ST-LF 3.6 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 41 4500 0.21 400
 MGCI1005T3N9ST-LF 3.9 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 41 4500 0.21 400
 MGCI1005T4N3ST-LF 4.3 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 36 4500 0.21 300
 MGCI1005T4N7ST-LF 4.7 ±0.3nH 100 9 29 38 4500 0.21 300
 MGCI1005T5N1ST-LF 5.1 ±0.3nH 100 9 28 36 4000 0.23 300
 MGCI1005T5N6ST-LF 5.6 ±0.3nH 100 9 25 32 4000 0.23 300
 MGCI1005T6N2JT-LF 6.2 ±5% 100 9 25 32 4000 0.25 300
 MGCI1005T6N8JT-LF 6.8 ±5% 100 9 25 33 4000 0.25 300
 MGCI1005T7N5JT-LF 7.5 ±5% 100 9 25 32 3600 0.35 300
 MGCI1005T8N2JT-LF 8.2 ±5% 100 9 25 32 3600 0.35 300
 MGCI1005T9N1JT-LF 9.1 ±5% 100 9 25 31 3200 0.42 300
 MGCI1005T10NJT-LF 10 ±5% 100 9 26 30 3200 0.42 300
 MGCI1005T12NJT-LF 12 ±5% 100 9 26 29 2800 0.50 300
 MGCI1005T15NJT-LF 15 ±5% 100 9 25 26 2500 0.60 300
 MGCI1005T18NJT-LF 18 ±5% 100 9 23 24 2200 0.80 300
 MGCI1005T22NJT-LF 22 ±5% 100 9 23 22 1900 0.85 300
 MGCI1005T27NJT-LF 27 ±5% 100 9 23  1600 1.00 300
 MGCI1005T33NJT-LF 33 ±5% 100 9 22  1300 1.00 200
 MGCI1005T39NJT-LF 39 ±5% 100 9 21  1200 1.30 200
 MGCI1005T47NJT-LF 47 ±5% 100 9 20  1000 1.50 200
 MGCI1005T56NJT-LF 56 ±5% 100 9 17  750 1.80 200
 MGCI1005T68NJT-LF 68 ±5% 100 9 15  750 1.95 180
 MGCI1005T82NJT-LF 82 ±5% 100 9   600 2.10 150
 MGCI1005TR10JT-LF 100 ±5% 100 9   600 2.50 150
 MGCI1005TR12JT-LF 120 ±5% 100 9   600 2.80 150
 MGCI1005TR15JT-LF 150 ±5% 100 8   550 2.90 150
 MGCI1005TR18JT-LF 180 ±5% 100 8   500 3.30 100